Galway Motor Club
Corkscrew

22nd April 2017

Place No.
1 19
2 1
3 2
4 32
5 52
6 166
7 331
8 111
9 120
10 186
11 39
12 86
13 248
14 222
15 221
16 40
17 65
18 330
19 30
20 471
21 62
22 22
23 147
24 55
25 33
26 77
27 43
28 814
29 432
30 121
31 455
32 105
33 51
34 804
35 995
36 127
37 11
38 44
39 313
40 197
41 124
42 31
43 69
44 68
45 151
46 402
a7 115
48 12
49 155
50 85
51 15
52 199
53 16
54 112
55 87
56 67
57 6
58 3
59 152

DNF - Run 2
1
87
DNF - Run 3
87
471

Name

Robert Dwane
Joe Courtney
Rory Stephens
Chris Houston
Russell Stanworth
Derek Daly

John Donnelly
Gary Cunningham
Seamus Morris
Gary Egan

Peter Dwyer
Billy White

Peter Cummins
Ed Synan
Torsten Schmidt
Dara Fay

John Kennedy
Ben O'Brien
Brian Ledwith
Catherine Donnelly
Ger Hodgins
Tommy Flanagan
Thomas Corey
Pat Barry
Declan Gannon
Mossy Gannon
Willie Barrett
David Byrne
Joeseph Clifford
Ger Lonergan
Jack Kingston
Seamus Anderson
John Whitley
Patrick Curley
John Laffey

Gary Graham
Mick O'Shea
James Kissane

PJ Gannon
Patrick MacEntee
Alan Drew

Eoin Gannon
Emmet Dunne
Danny Herlihy
Damien Walsh
Sean Murray
Eanna Carroll
Brian Kirwan
Conor Doyle

Ray O'Neill

Alan Tully
Marcin Mleczko
Deirdre McKinley
Leanne Carroll
Ken McAvoy
Tony Canny
Edmund Cassidy
Detlef Heyer
Szilvia Walsh

Joe Courtney
Ken McAvoy

Ken McAvoy
Catherine Donnelly

Car
OMS 25
Reynard 913
Radical SR8
OMS CF08
Opel Lotus
Formula Renault
Reynard
Global GT
Darrian GTR
Renault Mygale
Lola F3000
Formula Renault
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Suzuki Swift
DAX Rush
BMW M3
Toyota Corolla
Delta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort MK2
Hornet
Ford Escort
BMW M3
Ford MK2
Civic
Nova
Civic
205 GTi
Lotus Elan
Anglia 105E
Ford Swift 89
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Chevette
205 Gti
MGB GT
Ford Escort MK2
Mini
Swift
Civic
Mini
Civic
Fiat Cinguecento
Fiat Cento
Lotus Elan +2S
Fiat Cinquecento
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Uno
Cinquecento
Corsa
Fiat Cinquecento
Seicento

Ford Graham Special

TT Sprite
lona
BMW 328
Fiat Cento

Reynard 913

Ford Graham Special

Ford Graham Special

Delta
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Run 1
50.86
50.03
53.13
56.54
56.06
55.46
56.60
56.00
56.72
56.51
59.20

59.27
58.43
59.32
60.54
60.20
60.74

61.42
62.47
64.33
62.79
64.22
64.26
65.06
64.62
66.14
65.32
66.25
97.73
65.61
66.61
65.20
65.21
66.59
67.50
67.13
67.71
67.50
69.77
76.71
70.09
72.81
73.16
83.23
75.56
74.99
75.92
77.89
76.81
76.58
77.75

80.06
81.73

84.27
93.04

50.03
80.06

80.06
61.42

Run 2
49.85

53.38
53.98
55.60
89.31
55.97
79.67
56.43

56.55
57.09
60.04
58.79
59.85
60.11
62.19
60.39
62.36
60.80
62.64
63.48

63.21
64.10
64.55
65.55
65.16
64.72
64.75
67.05
65.77
66.72
66.19
65.28
65.89
66.15
68.91
67.27
67.93
67.64
68.97
69.71
73.09
73.15
90.29
74.49
74.73
74.79
74.98
75.15
77.05
77.17
78.03

81.43
83.89
85.24
90.19

Run 3
49.32
50.51
52.44
53.74
54.72
56.71
55.66
61.08
56.83

56.54

58.02
58.79
59.09
59.70
60.51
61.00
60.56

62.16
62.66

62.96
63.29
64.67
64.64
64.65
64.71
65.92
65.00
65.04
65.05
66.76
65.46
65.24
67.19
66.53

68.13
68.43
67.94
68.42
72.45
72.67
74.10
74.14
74.76
75.94
78.13
76.39
75.66
76.50
77.76

81.13
83.61
85.10
85.98

50.51

Best
49.32
50.03
52.44
53.74
54.72
55.46
55.66
56.00
56.43
56.51
56.54
57.09
58.02
58.43
59.09
59.70
60.20
60.39
60.56
60.80
62.16
62.66
62.79
62.96
63.29
64.55
64.62
64.65
64.71
64.75
65.00
65.04
65.05
65.20
65.21
65.24
66.15
66.53
67.27
67.50
67.64
67.94
68.42
72.45
72.67
74.10
74.14
74.73
74.79
74.98
75.15
75.66
76.50
77.76
80.06
81.13
83.61
84.27
85.98

Gap

0.71
3.12
4.42
5.40
6.14
6.34
6.68
7.11
7.19
7.22
7.77
8.70
9.11
9.77
10.38
10.88
11.07
11.24
11.48
12.84
13.34
13.47
13.64
13.97
15.23
15.30
15.33
15.39
15.43
15.68
15.72
15.73
15.88
15.89
15.92
16.83
17.21
17.95
18.18
18.32
18.62
19.10
23.13
23.35
24.78
24.82
25.41
25.47
25.66
25.83
26.34
27.18
28.44
30.74
31.81
34.29
34.95
36.66



